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Crew

Huw James/ lan Jones
Oliver Davies/ Jack
Bowen

Roger Moran/ Daniel
Petrie

Lee Edwards/ Mike
Roberts

Mark Gamble/ Peter
Swann

Nigel Mee/ Reg Davies

Andy Corner / Ade
Campo

Dai Dot Davies/ Gerwyn
James

Berwyn Evans/ Mari Haf
Evans

Steve Chaney-North/
John Pickavance

Aled Wyn Morgans/ Ifan
Devine

David Davies/ Rich Jones
Wayne Larbalestier/ Matt
Endean

Guy Woodcock / Will
Rutherford

Mike Simpson/ Dale
Gibbons

Chris Grundy/ Steve
Grundy

Graham Bartl/ Jennifer
Bartl

Daniel Humphreys / Steve
McPhee

Michael Bowle/ 1zzie
Lawrence

Kevin kerr/ Huw Rhys
Manion

Greg williams/ Adam
williams

Dai Roberts/ Aled
Edwards

Dave Orritt/ Sean Flint

Jackson Willett/ Tony
Topham

Graham Muter / Steve
Hallmark

Mark Lennox/ Claire
Lennox

The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023

Car
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford EScort Mk2
Ford Escort G3
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205
Darrian T90
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 1M Replica
Mitsubishi Evo llI
RS

Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Rs2000
Peugeot 206
Ford Escort
renault clio

Ford Escort mk2
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort

RS2000

Renault Clio
RS182

Ford Escort
RS2000 (Historic)

Ford Escort

CC Class Club

2500
2500

2500

2967

2000

2000

1900

1998

2500

2498

3000

2990
1998

1998

1975

1360

2500

2400

2500

1995

1580

2500

2000

1975

1997

D
D

Final Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor
tregaron/ North Wales
Owen MC/ Ludlow Castle MC

Herefordshire/ Ludlow Castle

WBCC

Herefordshire Motor Club/ Herefordshire Motor
Club

South Oxon

Tregaron

C&A motor club

Loughborough CC

Gwendraeth motor club/ C&A Motorclub

116 Car Club/ CVMC
CMC/ Chelmsford MC & South Oxon CC

HERO-ERA , HRCR , Clwyd Vale MC/ Tavern
MC, Jersey MC

Brecon

Dukeries

Owen MC/ Aberystwyth

tavern/ barc yc and sw

Harlech

Warrington and district

Carmarthen Motor Club / Harlech And District
Motor Club

Wallasey Moror Club/ Wallasey Motor Club
Wallasey motorclub

BTRDA

NADAC


https://owenmotoringclub.co.uk/agbo/
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No
27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Crew

Gordon Davies/ Tina
Horsefield

Andy Reid / Alex Reid
Tom Bishop/ Isobel
Mansell

Nikhil Evans/ Jordan
Carabine

Anthony Deignan/ Kirun
Deignan

Matt Turner/ Harry
Walshaw

Malcolm Atherton/ Jamie
Atherton

Anthony North/ Richard
Mason

Clive King/ Anton Bird
Phil Skipp/ Russell
Joseph

Paul Kendrick/ Emma
Clarke

Peter Morgan / David
Price

Andrew Brinkley/ Helena
Mayall

Warner Lewis/ Anthony
Hitchings

Richard Owen Morgans/
James Martin

Jonathan Davies/ Peter
Fletcher

Will Clarke/ Lucy Roberts

Trevor Hancock / James
Hancock

Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin
Hogan

Andy Evans/ Nev Boulds
Mark Young/ Joanna
Young

Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Neil Philpotts/ Stuart
MacMaster

Myf Owen/ Baz Green

Martin Rossiter/ Caian
Williams

Richard Mauger/ Geno
Gouveia

Simon Evans / Ellie
Evans

Matthew Walk/ Adrian
Walk

Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward

John Nicholson/ Kari
Bates

Car
Mini Cooper S

Peugeot 205 Maxi
Vauxhall Nova

Mini Cooper

Skoda Fabia VRS

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort Mk2

Subaru STI

Austin Cooper S
FORD ESCORT

Ford Escort
RS1600

Vauxhall Chevette

BMW E38 M3

Toyota Celica
Turbo 4wd

Ford Escort MK 11

Darrian T9

Renault William
Clio
Morris Cooper s

Mini Cooper S

Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi

Volvo 244 GL
Mitsubishi Starion

Hillman Avenger
2.0 [Historic]
Ford Escort RS
1800

Ford Escort

Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta
Morris Mini Cooper

S
Austin Mini Mini

CC Class Club

1600

1905
1389

1600

1900

1999

2400

1998

1293
2000

1600

1998

1998

1998

2500

1998

1293

1293

1600
2000

2127
2000

2000

2000

1998

1598

1400

1293

1295

D

ERO/ NWCC

Craven
CDCC

Whitchurch MC

Ludlow Castle MC

Cirencester Car Club/ De Lacy MC

Harlech and District MC/ Bala and District MC

Telford Auto Club

Owen MC / HRCR
Hereford/ HRCR

Owen MC/ Ludlow Castle MC

WHITCHURCH MOTOR CLUB

Whitchurch Motor Club/ Quinton & Foresters Car

Clubs
Rallying History

Aberystwyth

Brecon/ Bugatti Owners Club

Owen Motoring Club/ Shenstone M C

HRCR SOCC

HRCR/ Owen MC/ HRCR

Whitchurch MC/ Whitchurch Motor Club
Ecurie Royal Oak MC

HRCR/Boundless/ Boundless
Wallasey MC

Clwyd Vale Motor Club/ 116 Car Club

Pembrokeshire Motor Club/ C&A MC

Owen/ Owen MC

Whitchurch

Quinton Motor Club

WSSCC / HRCR/ HRCR / Quinton

Hexham Dmc/ Ripon Msc

Entrant/Sponsor



No
57

58
59
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80 Jason Farr/ Liam Farr

Crew

Mark Gellatly/ lan
Clapham

Craig Pendry/ Fred Harris
Craig King/ Peter Ellerby
Paul Bonner/ Callum

Dickinson

Elliott Sharp/ Jack
Cherrett

Chris Hetherington/ Kevin

Robinson

Marcus Ridley/ Antony

Knight
Harvey Stevens/
Lawrence Selly

Michele Petrie/ Jemma

Taylor

Stuart Hart/ Catherine

Hart

Robert Cargill/ Sophie

Law

Glyn Brian Skipp/ Timothy

Andrew Skipp

Gary Jecketts/ Lewis

Jecketts

Gareth Parry/ Bleddyn

Richards

Ashley Furlong / Pete

Phennah

Kevin Butler/ Harry
Hambleton

Simon Tuckman/ Denzel

Heeks

Octavia Hopwood/ Liam

Carey

Stephen John Winter/

Nick Roberts

Adrian Lawman / Kelan

Watkins

Jonathan Griffiths/ Robert

Griffiths

Owain Thomas/ Glyn

Thomas

Derrick Wallbank/ Philip

Swanborough

Car
Ford Fiesta R2

Ford Escort
Morris Mini
Citroen C2

MG ZR

Peugeot 205 GTI

Citroen C2

Austin Mini

Peugeot 106 GTI

Mini 1275GT

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort MKlI

Subaru Impreza

Peugeot 205

Renault Clio

Peugeot 205 GTI

Ford Escort RS

BMW E30

Peugeot 205 GTI

Vauxhall Corsa

s1600

Toyota Corolla T-
Sport

Peugeot 106
Rallye

Ford Cortina
1600GT

Citroen Saxo

There are 80 entries, and 80 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

CC Class Club

1596 B  Broughton & Bretton Motor Club/ Broughton &
Bretton, Rally Revival Motor Club, Duk

1998 C HOVAC

1275 A Owen MC/ Northallerton MC

1587 B EMCOS/ Dukeries

1800 C  Owen Motoring Club

1900 C Owen

1600 B

1330 A HRCR

1598 B LCMC and BWRDC/ Ross and District
Motorsport

1330 A HRCR

1598 B  Aberystwyth / Dyfi vally

2000 C  Herefordshire Motor Club

2000 E  West Midlands Police Motor Club

1900 C  Tregaron/ BBMC

2000 C  Broughton and Bretton

1900 C PAN

1997 C E.R.O.
2 C  Owen Motoring Club
1900 C  Owen MC/ Shenstone And District Motor Club
1598 B  Forresters/ EMCOS
1796 C  Sixty and Worcester
1294 A Owen Motoring Club
1598 B  Owen Motoring Club
1600 B  Cannock & District Car Club

Entrant/Sponsor

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls

20

18
11

12
16
13
15
26
32
14
71
29

21
33
51
40
23
42
63
47
38
58
46
53
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22
25
35
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49
57
52
43
34
45
50
27

Oo0o>»r mMmOO ®mO>» > O 0O ww OO0 ® OO moomm>»O0OO0O0O0Oo0omOoOoooo6O6 00 0o 00 oo

LE AGBO STAGES RALLY
wanosesrae  OWEN MOTORING CLUB

The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023
Final Individual Times in Position Order to MC 2 FINISH

Cls OIA
Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Huw James/ lan Jones 2:21 2:19 2:49 2:49 2:55 2:52 2:17 2:18 2:21 23:.01 1 1
Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts 2:27 2:23 2:51 2:50 2:59 2:55 2:22 2:18 2:19 23:24 2 2
Oliver Davies/ Jack Bowen 2:20 2:20 2:51 2:52 2:59 2:56 2:25 2:21 2:21 23:25 3 3
Kevin kerr/ Huw Rhys Manion 2:25 2:27 2:56 2:58 3:03 2:59 2:23 2:24 2:23 23:58 4 4
Roger Moran/ Daniel Petrie 2:27 2:27 2:56 2:53 3:00 2:58 2:27 2:25 2:25 23:58 5 5
Daniel Humphreys / Steve McPhee 2:29 2:26 2:58 2:56 3:01 2:59 2:24 2:22 2:24 23:59 6 6
Aled Wyn Morgans/ Ifan Devine 2:38 2:29 3:02 2:55 3:01 2:58 2:25 2:23 2:24 24:15 7 7
Dai Dot Davies/ Gerwyn James 2:32 2:30 3:02 2:58 3:02 2:57 2:25 2:26 2:25 24:17 1 8
Andy Corner / Ade Campo 2:26 2:27 2:59 2:59 3:07 3:01 2:28 2:25 2:26 24:18 2 9
David Davies/ Rich Jones 2:24 2:28 2:57 3:22 3:06 3:03 2:26 2:29 2:27 24:42 8 10
Chris Grundy/ Steve Grundy 2:30 2:31 3:01 3:08 3:05 3:04 2:29 2:30 2:29 24:47 3 11
Wayne Larbalestier/ Matt Endean 2:31 2:31 3:16 3:06 3:03 3:01 2:26 2:27 2:26 24:47 1 12
Mike Simpson/ Dale Gibbons 2:34 2:33 3:.02 3:04 3:06 3:04 2:29 2:29 2:28 24:49 4 13
Mark Lennox/ Claire Lennox 2:33 2:31 3:01 3:01 3:07 3:06 2:32 2:31 2:32 24:54 5 14
Matt Turner/ Harry Walshaw 2:38 2:36 3:14 3:05 3:04 2:59 2:35 2:31 2:29 25:11 6 15
Guy Woodcock / Will Rutherford 2:32 2:39 3:.06 3:02 3:09 3:09 2:32 2:31 2:32 25:12 7 16
Ashley Furlong / Pete Phennah 2:35 2:33 3:02 3:02 3:06 3:06 2:35 2:36 2:37 25:12 8 17
Tom Bishop/ Isobel Mansell 2:36 2:36 3:08 3:03 3:06 3:05 2:30 2:37 2:34 25:15 1 18
Nigel Mee/ Reg Davies 2:45 2:35 3:08 3:11 3:07 3:06 2:31 2:26 2:26 25:15 2 19
Greg williams/ Adam williams 2:38 2:36 3:06 3:05 3:05 3:17 2:39 2:32 2:34 25:32 3 20
Malcolm Atherton/ Jamie Atherton 2:41 2:38 3:10 3:05 3:16 3:08 2:30 2:32 2:33 25:33 9 21
Martin Rossiter/ Caian Williams 2:43 2:41 3:18 3:07 3:08 3:13 2:33 2:31 2:31 25:45 9 22
Warner Lewis/ Anthony Hitchings 2:40 2:38 3:18 3:08 3:10 3:10 2:34 2:34 2:35 25:47 4 23
Dave Orritt/ Sean Flint 2:44 2:37 3:.08 3:10 3:11 3:07 2:38 2:38 2:37 2550 10 24
Jonathan Davies/ Peter Fletcher 2:41 2:40 3:13 3:12 3:10 3:10 2:36 2:36 2:36 2554 11 25
Marcus Ridley/ Antony Knight 2:40 2:36 3:09 3:.08 3:26 3:11 2:37 2:34 2:34 25:55 1 26
Mark Young/ Joanna Young 2:40 2:39 3:08 3:11 3:13 3:12 2:40 2:37 2:37 25,57 10 27
Peter Morgan / David Price 2:43 2:45 3:10 3:09 3:13 3:13 2:37 2:42 2:36 26:08 11 28
Craig Pendry/ Fred Harris 2:44 2:44 3:25 3:11 3:10 3:07 2:42 2:35 2:32 26:10 12 29
Andy Evans/ Nev Boulds 2:40 2:36 3:12 3:11 3:15 3:16 2:42 2:40 2:39 26:11 30
Simon Evans / Ellie Evans 2:43 2:40 3:14 3:13 3:16 3:13 2:42 2:37 2:38 26:16 31
Richard Owen Morgans/ James Martin  2:44 2:46 3:17 3:12 3:18 3:16 2:42 2:38 2:40 26:33 13 32
Dai Roberts/ Aled Edwards 3:10 3:21 3:03 3:10 3:08 3:05 2:32 2:33 2:33 26:35 4 33
Graham Muter / Steve Hallmark 2:48 2:42 3:12 3:12 315 3:22 2:43 2:41 2:41 26:36 14 34
Clive King/ Anton Bird 2:42 2:41 3:19 3:15 3:22 3:18 2:42 2:42 2:42 26:43 35
Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk 2:53 2:47 3:20 3:14 3:19 3:20 2:40 2:40 2:41 26:54 36
Neil Philpotts/ Stuart MacMaster 2:50 2:55 3:28 3:14 3:21 3:19 2:40 2:35 2:33 26:55 12 37
Mark Gellatly/ lan Clapham 2:59 2:51 3:16 3:15 3:16 3:14 2:47 2:40 2:41 26:59 5 38
Richard Mauger/ Geno Gouveia 3:01 2:43 3:17 3:13 3:21 3:17 2:39 2:45 2:44 27.00 15 39
Will Clarke/ Lucy Roberts 4:06 2:44 3:14 3:07 3:07 3:06 2:34 2:32 2:33 27:03 16 40
Anthony North/ Richard Mason 2:50 2:41 3:18 3:27 3:22 3:20 2:42 2:42 2:43 27:05 41
Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin Hogan 2:45 2:43 3:21 3:19 3:22 3:20 2:46 2:44 2:46 27:06 42
Myf Owen/ Baz Green 2:41 2:48 3:45 3:16 3:18 3:13 2:42 2:43 2:44 27:10 17 43
Gordon Davies/ Tina Horsefield 2:55 2:47 3:19 3:17 3:21 3:16 2:51 2:45 2:39 27:10 13 44
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Crew

Phil Skipp/ Russell Joseph

Glyn Brian Skipp/ Timothy Andrew
Skipp

Gareth Parry/ Bleddyn Richards
Elliott Sharp/ Jack Cherrett

Chris Hetherington/ Kevin Robinson
Paul Bonner/ Callum Dickinson
Trevor Hancock / James Hancock
Paul Kendrick/ Emma Clarke
Kevin Butler/ Harry Hambleton
Craig King/ Peter Ellerby

Owain Thomas/ Glyn Thomas
Michele Petrie/ Jemma Taylor
Gary Jecketts/ Lewis Jecketts
Harvey Stevens/ Lawrence Selly
Stephen John Winter/ Nick Roberts
Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Nikhil Evans/ Jordan Carabine
John Nicholson/ Kari Bates

Jason Farr/ Liam Farr

Graham Bartl/ Jennifer Bartl

1
2:56
2:51

3:00
2:58
2:54
3:03
2:49
3:00
2:57
2:55
3:.01
2:56
3:10
3:03
3:07
3:12
3:31
2:53
3:11
3:19

Derrick Wallbank/ Philip Swanborough  3:09

Octavia Hopwood/ Liam Carey
Adrian Lawman / Kelan Watkins

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
2.50 miles

Stage 2
2.50 miles

Stage 3
2.70 miles

3:06
3:09

Stage 4

2
2:48
2:49

2:47
2:54
2:47
2:50
2:49
3:14
2:52
2:52
3:05
2:53
3:03
2:58
2:56
3:05
3:06
2:49
3:02
3:10
3:09
3:02
3:.01

2.70 miles

3
3:24
3:17

3:16
3:25
3:23
3:26
3:21
3:36
3:32
3:33
3:32
3:43
3:35
3:44
3:43
3:41
3:44
3:43
3:40
3:53
3:58
5:30
3:28

4
3:21
3:18

3:15
3:18
3:37
3:23
4:17
3:27
3:31
3:28
3:27
3:28
3:31
3:40
3:28
3:40
3:38
3:31
3:44
3:43
3:57
3:44
3:19

Stage 5
2.70 miles

5
3:22
3:32

3:23
3:22
3:27
3:28
3:21
3:29
3:31
3:29
3:32
3:38
3:37
3:34
3:32
3:42
3:42
3:32
3:50
3:52
4:02
3:47
30:00

Stage 6

6
3:19
3:26

3:20
3:22
3:25
3:24
3:21
3:28
3:31
3:30
3:33
3:32
3:32
3:35
3:34
3:40
3:36
3:32
3:52
3:51
3:59
3:46
3:26

7
2:49
2:46

2:44
2:59
2:50
2:50
2:56
2:47
2:51
3:04
2:54
3:00
2:58
2:54
3:01
3:00
2:58
4:36
3:.07
3:10
3:05
2:57
3:53

2.70 miles

8
2:44
2:44

3:05
2:45
2:49
2:50
2:47
2:41
3:01
2:57
2:53
2:58
2:51
2:55
2:59
3:.01
2:55
2:53
3:.01
3:.07
3:04
2:55
2:53

2:41
2:46

2:43
2:44
2:49
2:50
2:45
2:46
2:49
2:56
2:51
2:59
2:50
2:53
3:01
3:.01
2:55
2:59
3:02
3:14
3:06
2:53
2:53

Stage 7
2.30 miles

Stage 8
2.30 miles

Cls OIA
9 10 Penalty Total Pos Pos

27:24 18 45
27:29 19 46
27:33 20 47
27:47 21 48
28:01 22 49
28:04 50
28:26 51
28:28 7 52
28:35 23 53
28:44 6 54
28:48 7 55
29:07 8 56
29:07 6 57
29:16 8 58
29:21 24 59
30:02 14 60
30:05 61
30:28 62
30:29 10 63
31:19 10 64
31:29 11 65
31:40 25 66
56:02 12 67
Stage 9
2.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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LE AGBO STAGES RALLY
wanosesrae  OWEN MOTORING CLUB

The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023
Final Individual Times  in Starting Order to MC 2 FINISH

Cls OIA
Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Huw James/ lan Jones 2:21 2119 2149 2:49 2:55 2:52 2:17 2:18 2:21 23:.01 1 1
Oliver Davies/ Jack Bowen 2:20 2:20 2:51 2:52 2:59 2:56 2:25 2:21 2:21 23:25 3 3
Roger Moran/ Daniel Petrie 2:27 2:27 2:56 2:53 3:00 2:58 2:27 2:25 2:25 23:58 5 5
Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts 2:27 2:23 2:51 2:50 2:59 2:55 2:22 2:18 2:19 23:24 2 2
Mark Gamble/ Peter Swann 2:31 2:39 3:50 3:18 Retired
Nigel Mee/ Reg Davies 2:45 2:35 3:08 3:11 3:07 3:06 2:31 2:26 2:26 25:15 2 19
Andy Corner / Ade Campo 2:26 2:27 2:59 2:59 3:07 3:01 2:28 2:25 2:26 24:18 2
Dai Dot Davies/ Gerwyn James 2:32 2:30 3:02 2:58 3:02 2:57 2:25 2:26 2:25 24:17 1
Berwyn Evans/ Mari Haf Evans 2:32 2:32 3:05 3:06 Retired
Steve Chaney-North/ John 2:26  2:23 2:53 2:55 2:57 2:56 Retired
Pickavance
Aled Wyn Morgans/ Ifan Devine 2:38 2:29 3:02 2:55 3:01 2:58 2:25 2:23 2:24 24:15 7 7
David Davies/ Rich Jones 2:24 2:28 2:57 3:22 3:06 3:03 2:26 2:29 2:27 24:42 8 10
Wayne Larbalestier/ Matt Endean 2:31 2:31 3:16 3:06 3:03 3:01 2:26 2:27 2:26 24:47 1 12
Guy Woodcock / Will Rutherford 2:32 2:39 3:06 3:02 3:09 3:09 2:32 2:31 2:32 25:12 7 16
Mike Simpson/ Dale Gibbons 2:34 2:33 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:04 2:29 2:29 2:28 24:49 4 13
Chris Grundy/ Steve Grundy 2:30 2:31 3:.01 3:08 3:05 3:04 2:29 2:30 2:29 24:47 3 11
Graham Bartl/ Jennifer Bartl 3:19 310 3:53 3:43 352 3:51 3:10 3:07 3:14 31:19 10 64
Daniel Humphreys / Steve McPhee 2:29 2:26 2:58 2:56 3:01 2:59 2:24 2:22 2:24 23:59 6 6
Michael Bowle/ Izzie Lawrence 2:38 2:35 3:14 3:08 3:18 3:11 Retired
Kevin kerr/ Huw Rhys Manion 2:25 2:27 2:56 2:58 3:03 2:59 2:23 2:24 2:23 23:58 4 4
Greg williams/ Adam williams 2:38 2:36 3:.06 3:05 3:05 3:17 2:39 2:32 2:34 25:32 3 20
Dai Roberts/ Aled Edwards 3:10 321 3:03 3:10 3:08 3:05 2:32 2:33 2:33 26:35 4 33
Dave Orritt/ Sean Flint 2:44 2:37 3:08 3:10 3:11 3:07 2:38 2:38 2:37 25550 10 24
Jackson Willett/ Tony Topham 2:32 2:30 3:02 3:.01 3:10 Retired
Graham Muter / Steve Hallmark 2:48 2142 3112 3:12 3:15 3:22 2:43 2:41 2:41 26:36 14 34
Mark Lennox/ Claire Lennox 2:33 2:31 3:01 3:01 3:07 3:06 2:32 2:31 2:32 24:54 5 14
Gordon Davies/ Tina Horsefield 2:55 2147 319 3:17 321 3:16 2:51 2:45 2:39 27:10 13 44
Andy Reid / Alex Reid 3:00 2:55 3:46 Retired
Tom Bishop/ Isobel Mansell 2:36 2:36 3:08 3:03 3:06 3:05 2:30 2:37 2:34 25:15 1 18
Nikhil Evans/ Jordan Carabine 3:31 3:06 3:44 3:38 342 3:36 2:58 2:55 2:55 30:05 9 61
Anthony Deignan/ Kirun Deignan 2:38 2:35 3112 311 311 311 Retired
Matt Turner/ Harry Walshaw 2:38 2:36 3:14 3:05 3:04 2:59 2:35 2:31 2:29 25:11 6 15
Malcolm Atherton/ Jamie Atherton 2:41  2:38 3:10 3:05 3:16 3:08 2:30 2:32 2:33 25:33 9 21
Anthony North/ Richard Mason 2:50 2:41 3:18 3:127 322 3:20 2:42 2:42 2:43 27:05 5 41
Clive King/ Anton Bird 2:42  2:41 3:19 3:15 3:22 3:18 2:42 2:42 2:42 26:43 2 35
Phil Skipp/ Russell Joseph 2:56 2:48 3:24 3:21 3:22 3:19 2:49 2:44 2:41 27:24 18 45
Paul Kendrick/ Emma Clarke 3:00 3114 3:36 3:27 3:29 3:28 2:47 2:41 2:46 28:28 7 52
Peter Morgan / David Price 2:43 2:45 3:10 3:09 3:13 3:13 2:37 2:42 2:36 26:08 11 28
Andrew Brinkley/ Helena Mayall 2:51 30:00 30:00 4:16 Retired
Warner Lewis/ Anthony Hitchings 2:40 2:38 3:18 3:08 3:10 3:10 2:34 2:34 2:35 25:47 4 23
Richard Owen Morgans/ James 2:44 246 317 3:12 3:18 3:16 2:42 2:38 2:40 26:33 13 32
Martin
Jonathan Davies/ Peter Fletcher 2:41 2:40 3:13 3:12 3:10 3:10 2:36 2:36 2:36 2554 11 25
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Car Cls

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
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Crew

Will Clarke/ Lucy Roberts

Trevor Hancock / James Hancock
Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin Hogan
Andy Evans/ Nev Boulds

Mark Young/ Joanna Young

Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Neil Philpotts/ Stuart MacMaster
Myf Owen/ Baz Green

Martin Rossiter/ Caian Williams
Richard Mauger/ Geno Gouveia
Simon Evans / Ellie Evans
Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk
Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward

John Nicholson/ Kari Bates

Mark Gellatly/ lan Clapham

Craig Pendry/ Fred Harris

Craig King/ Peter Ellerby

Paul Bonner/ Callum Dickinson
Elliott Sharp/ Jack Cherrett

Chris Hetherington/ Kevin Robinson
Marcus Ridley/ Antony Knight
Harvey Stevens/ Lawrence Selly
Michele Petrie/ Jemma Taylor
Stuart Hart/ Catherine Hart
Robert Cargill/ Sophie Law

Glyn Brian Skipp/ Timothy Andrew
Skipp

Gary Jecketts/ Lewis Jecketts
Gareth Parry/ Bleddyn Richards
Ashley Furlong / Pete Phennah
Kevin Butler/ Harry Hambleton
Simon Tuckman/ Denzel Heeks
Octavia Hopwood/ Liam Carey
Stephen John Winter/ Nick Roberts
Adrian Lawman / Kelan Watkins
Jonathan Griffiths/ Robert Griffiths
Owain Thomas/ Glyn Thomas

Derrick Wallbank/ Philip
Swanborough

Jason Farr/ Liam Farr

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
2.50 miles

Stage 2
2.50 miles

Stage 3
2.70 miles

1
4:06
2:49
2:45
2:40
2:40
3:12
2:50
2:41
2:43
3:.01
2:43
2:53
3:02
2:53
2:59
2:44
2:55
3:03
2:58
2:54
2:40
3:03
2:56
3:11
2:51
2:51

3:10
3:00
2:35
2:57
2:53
3:06
3:07
3:09
3:03
3:01
3:09

3:11

2
2:44
2:49
2:43
2:36
2:39
3:05
2:55
2:48
2:41
2:43
2:40
2:47

30:00
2:49
2:51
2:44
2:52
2:50
2:54
2:47
2:36
2:58
2:53

30:00
2:46
2:49

3:03
2:47
2:33
2:52
2:50
3:02
2:56
3:.01
2:58
3:05
3:09

3:02

Stage 4
2.70 miles

3
3:14
3:21
3:21
3:12
3:.08
3:41
3:28
3:45
3:18
3:17
3:14
3:20

30:00
3:43
3:16
3:25
3:33
3:26
3:25
3:23
3:09
3:44
3:43

30:00

3:17

3:35
3:16
3:02
3:32

5:30
3:43
3:28
3:42
3:32
3:58

3:40

4
3:07
4:17
3:19
311
3111
3:40
3:14
3:16
3:07
3:13
3:13
3:14

3:31
3:15
311
3:28
3:23
3:18
3:37
3:08
3:40
3:28
3:59

3:18

3:31
3:15
3:02
3:31

3:44
3:28
3:19
3:30
3:27
3:57

3:44

Stage 5
2.70 miles

5
3:07
3:21
3:22
3:15
3:13
3:42
3:21
3:18
3:08
3:21
3:16
3:19

3:32
3:16
3:10
3:29
3:28
3:22
3:27
3:26
3:34
3:38
3:59

3:32

3:37
3:23
3:06
3:31

3:47
3:32
30:00
3:38
3:32
4:02

3:50

Stage 6

6
3:06
3:21
3:20
3:16
3:12
3:40
3:19
3:13
3:13
3:17
3:13
3:20

3:32
3:14
3:07
3:30
3:24
3:22
3:25
3:11
3:35
3:32

3:26

3:32
3:20
3:06
3:31

3:46

3:34

3:26

3:33
3:59

3:52

7
2:34
2:56
2:46
2:42
2:40
3:00
2:40
2:42
2:33
2:39
2:42
2:40

4:36
2:47
2:42
3:04
2:50
2:59
2:50
2:37
2:54
3:00

2:46

2:58
2:44
2:35
2:51

2:57

3:01

3:53

2:54
3:05

3:07

2.70 miles

8
2:32
2:47
2:44
2:40
2:37
3:01
2:35
2:43
2:31
2:45
2:37
2:40

2:53
2:40
2:35
2:57
2:50
2:45
2:49
2:34
2:55
2:58

2:44

2:51
3:05
2:36
3:01

2:55

2:59

2:53

2:53
3:.04

3:.01

2:33
2:45
2:46
2:39
2:37
3:.01
2:33
2:44
2:31
2:44
2:38
2:41

2:59
2:41
2:32
2:56
2:50
2:44
2:49
2:34
2:53
2:59

2:46

2:50
2:43
2:37
2:49

2:53

3:01

2:53

2:51
3:06

3:02

Stage 7
2.30 miles

Cls OIA
9 10 Penalty Total Pos Pos

27:03 16 40
28:26 5 51
27:06 42
26:11 2 30
25:.57 10 27
30:02 14 60
26:55 12 37
27:10 17 43
25:45 9 22
27:.00 15 39
26:16 31
26:54 36
Retired

30:28 62
26:59 38
26:10 12 29
28:44 54
28:04 50
27:47 21 48
28:01 22 49
25:55 26
29:16 58
29:07 56
Retired

Retired

27:29 19 46
29:07 6 57
27:33 20 47
25:12 8 17
28:35 23 53
Retired

31:40 25 66
29:21 24 59
56:02 12 67
Retired

28:48 7 55
31:29 11 65
30:29 10 63

Stage 9
2.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class A

29
35
54
45
44
59
78
64
56
17
Class
63
46
53
22
57
60
37
65
30
80
79
76
Class

16
15
26
32
14
71
51
47
38
58
41
25
52
43
50
36

A
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The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023

Final

Crew

Tom Bishop/ Isobel Mansell

Clive King/ Anton Bird

Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk
Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin Hogan
Trevor Hancock / James Hancock
Craig King/ Peter Ellerby

Owain Thomas/ Glyn Thomas
Harvey Stevens/ Lawrence Selly
John Nicholson/ Kari Bates

Graham Bartl/ Jennifer Bartl

Marcus Ridley/ Antony Knight
Andy Evans/ Nev Boulds

Simon Evans / Ellie Evans

Dai Roberts/ Aled Edwards
Mark Gellatly/ lan Clapham
Paul Bonner/ Callum Dickinson
Paul Kendrick/ Emma Clarke
Michele Petrie/ Jemma Taylor
Nikhil Evans/ Jordan Carabine
Jason Farr/ Liam Farr

Derrick Wallbank/ Philip Swanborough
Adrian Lawman / Kelan Watkins

Dai Dot Davies/ Gerwyn James
Andy Corner / Ade Campo
Chris Grundy/ Steve Grundy
Mike Simpson/ Dale Gibbons
Mark Lennox/ Claire Lennox
Matt Turner/ Harry Walshaw
Guy Woodcock / Will Rutherford
Ashley Furlong / Pete Phennah
Martin Rossiter/ Caian Williams
Mark Young/ Joanna Young
Peter Morgan / David Price
Craig Pendry/ Fred Harris
Richard Owen Morgans/ James Martin
Graham Muter / Steve Hallmark
Richard Mauger/ Geno Gouveia
Will Clarke/ Lucy Roberts

Myf Owen/ Baz Green

Phil Skipp/ Russell Joseph

2:36
2:42
2:53
2:45
2:49
2:55
3:.01
3:03
2:53
3:19

2:40
2:40
2:43
3:10
2:59
3:03
3:00
2:56
3:31
3:11
3:09
3:09

2:32
2:26
2:30
2:34
2:33
2:38
2:32
2:35
2:43
2:40
2:43
2:44
2:44
2:48
3:.01
4:06
2:41
2:56

L=

Individual Times

2:36
2:41
2:47
2:43
2:49
2:52
3:05
2:58
2:49
3:10

2:36
2:36
2:40
3:21
2:51
2:50
3:14
2:53
3:06
3:02
3:09
3:.01

2:30
2:27
2:31
2:33
2:31
2:36
2:39
2:33
2:41
2:39
2:45
2:44
2:46
2:42
2:43
2:44
2:48
2:48

___AGBOSTAGESRALY __
LANDSESTATE OWEN MOTORING CLUB

in Class Order

3:08
3:19
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:33
3:32
3:44
3:43
3:53

3:09
3:12
3:14
3:.03
3:16
3:26
3:36
3:43
3:44
3:40
3:58
3:28

3:02
2:59
3:.01
3:02
3:01
3:14
3:06
3:02
3:18
3:08
3:10
3:25
3:17
312
3:17
3:14
3:45
3:24

3:03
3:15
3:14
3:19
4:17
3:28
3:27
3:40
3:31
3:43

3:08
311
3:13
3:10
3:15
3:23
3:27
3:28
3:38
3:44
3:57
3:19

2:58
2:59
3:08
3:04
3:01
3:05
3:02
3:02
3:07
311
3:09
3:11
3:12
3:12
3:13
3:07
3:16
3:21

3:06
3:22
3:19
3:22
3:21
3:29
3:32
3:34
3:32
3:52

3:26
3:15
3:16
3:08
3:16
3:28
3:29
3:38
3:42
3:50
4:02
30:00

3:02
3:07
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:04
3:09
3:06
3:08
3:13
3:13
3:10
3:18
3:15
3:21
3:07
3:18
3:22

3:05
3:18
3:20
3:20
3:21
3:30
3:33
3:35
3:32
351

3:11
3:16
3:13
3:05
3:14
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:52
3:59
3:26

2:57
3:01
3:04
3:04
3:06
2:59
3:09
3:06
3:13
3:12
3:13
3:07
3:16
3:22
3:17
3:06
3:13
3:19

2:30
2:42
2:40
2:46
2:56
3:04
2:54
2:54
4:36
3:10

2:37
2:42
2:42
2:32
2:47
2:50
2:47
3:00
2:58
3:.07
3:05
3:53

2:25
2:28
2:29
2:29
2:32
2:35
2:32
2:35
2:33
2:40
2:37
2:42
2:42
2:43
2:39
2:34
2:42
2:49

to MC 2 FINISH
Cls OIA
8 9 10 Penalty Total Pos Pos
2:37 2:34 25:15 1 18
2:42 2:42 26:43 2 35
2:40 2:41 26:54 3 36
2:44 2:46 27:06 4 42
2:47 2:45 28:26 5 51
2:57 2:56 28:44 6 54
2:53 2551 28:48 7 55
2:55 2:53 29:16 8 58
2:53 2:59 30:28 9 62
3:.07 3:14 31:19 10 64
2:34 2:34 25:55 1 26
2:40 2:39 26:11 2 30
2:37 2:38 26:16 3 31
2:33 2:33 26:35 4 33
2:40 2:41 26:59 5 38
2:50 2:50 28:04 6 50
2:41 2:46 28:28 7 52
2:58 2:59 29:07 8 56
2:55 2:55 30:05 9 61
3:01 3:02 30:29 10 63
3:04 3:06 31:29 11 65
2:53 2:53 56:02 12 67
2:26 2:25 24:17 1
2:25 2:26 24:18 2
2:30 2:29 24:47 3 11
2:29 2:28 24:49 4 13
2:31 2:32 24:54 5 14
2:31 2:29 25:11 6 15
2:31 2:32 25:12 7 16
2:36 2:37 25:12 8 17
2:31 2:31 25:45 9 22
2:37 2:37 2557 10 27
2:42 2:36 26:08 11 28
2:35 2:32 26:10 12 29
2:38 2:40 26:33 13 32
2:41 2:41 26:36 14 34
2:45 2:44 27:.00 15 39
2:32 2:33 27:03 16 40
2:43 2:44 27:10 17 43
2:44 2:41 27:24 18 45
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Car Cls

68

70
61
62
72
75
74
Class

1

4

2
20

3
18
11
12
33
23
42
49
27
48

Class

13

6
21
40
34
69

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
2.50 miles

C
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Crew

Glyn Brian Skipp/ Timothy Andrew
Skipp

Gareth Parry/ Bleddyn Richards
Elliott Sharp/ Jack Cherrett

Chris Hetherington/ Kevin Robinson

Kevin Butler/ Harry Hambleton
Stephen John Winter/ Nick Roberts
Octavia Hopwood/ Liam Carey

Huw James/ lan Jones

Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts
Oliver Davies/ Jack Bowen

Kevin kerr/ Huw Rhys Manion
Roger Moran/ Daniel Petrie
Daniel Humphreys / Steve McPhee
Aled Wyn Morgans/ Ifan Devine
David Davies/ Rich Jones
Malcolm Atherton/ Jamie Atherton
Dave Orritt/ Sean Flint

Jonathan Davies/ Peter Fletcher
Neil Philpotts/ Stuart MacMaster
Gordon Davies/ Tina Horsefield
Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Wayne Larbalestier/ Matt Endean
Nigel Mee/ Reg Davies

Greg williams/ Adam williams
Warner Lewis/ Anthony Hitchings
Anthony North/ Richard Mason

Gary Jecketts/ Lewis Jecketts

Stage 2
2.50 miles

Stage 3
2.70 miles

2:51

3:00
2:58
2:54
2:57
3:07
3:06

2:21
2:27
2:20
2:25
2:27
2:29
2:38
2:24
2:41
2:44
2:41
2:50
2:55
3:12

2:31
2:45
2:38
2:40
2:50
3:10

Stage 4

2:49

2:47
2:54
2:47
2:52
2:56
3:02

2:19
2:23
2:20
2:27
2:27
2:26
2:29
2:28
2:38
2:37
2:40
2:55
2:47
3:05

2:31
2:35
2:36
2:38
2:41
3:03

2.70 miles

3:17

3:16
3:25
3:23
3:32
3:43
5:30

2:49
2:51
2:51
2:56
2:56
2:58
3:02
2:57
3:10
3:08
3:13
3:28
3:19
3:41

3:16
3:08
3:06
3:18
3:18
3:35

3:18

3:15
3:18
3:37
3:31
3:28
3:44

2:49
2:50
2:52
2:58
2:53
2:56
2:55
3:22
3:05
3:10
3:12
3:14
3:17
3:40

3:06
3:11
3:05
3:08
3:27
3:31

Stage 5
2.70 miles

3:32

3:23
3:22
3:27
3:31
3:32
3:47

2:55
2:59
2:59
3:03
3:00
3:.01
3:01
3:06
3:16
3:11
3:10
3:21
3:21
3:42

3:03
3:07
3:05
3:10
3:22
3:37

Stage 6

3:26

3:20
3:22
3:25
3:31
3:34
3:46

2:52
2:55
2:56
2:59
2:58
2:59
2:58
3:03
3:08
3:07
3:10
3:19
3:16
3:40

3:01
3:06
3:17
3:10
3:20
3:32

2:46

2:44
2:59
2:50
2:51
3:01
2:57

2:17
2:22
2:25
2:23
2:27
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:30
2:38
2:36
2:40
2:51
3:00

2:26
2:31
2:39
2:34
2:42
2:58

2.70 miles

8
2:44

3:05
2:45
2:49
3:.01
2:59
2:55

2:18
2:18
2:21
2:24
2:25
2:22
2:23
2:29
2:32
2:38
2:36
2:35
2:45
3:.01

2:27
2:26
2:32
2:34
2:42
2:51

2:46

2:43
2:44
2:49
2:49
3:01
2:53

2:21
2:19
2:21
2:23
2:25
2:24
2:24
2:27
2:33
2:37
2:36
2:33
2:39
3:.01

2:26
2:26
2:34
2:35
2:43
2:50

Stage 7
2.30 miles

Stage 8
2.30 miles

Cls OIA
9 10 Penalty Total Pos Pos

27:29 19 46
27:33 20 47
27:47 21 48
28:01 22 49
28:35 23 53
29:21 24 59
31:40 25 66
23:01 1 1
23:24 2 2
23:25 3 3
23:58 4 4
23:58 5 5
23:59 6 6
24:15 7 7
24:42 8 10
25:33 9 21
25550 10 24
25554 11 25
26:55 12 37
27:10 13 44
30:02 14 60
24:47 1 12
25:15 2 19
25:32 3 20
25:47 4 23
27:05 5 41
29:07 6 57
Stage 9
2.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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LE AGBO STAGES RALLY
wanosesrae  OWEN MOTORING CLUB

The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023
to MC 2 FINISH

Cls OIJA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Final

Car Cls Crew

1
4
2
20
3
18
11

12
16
13
15
26
32
14
71
29

21
33
51
40
23
42
63
47
38
58
46
53
41
22
25
35
54
49
57
52
43
34
45
50
27

D
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Huw James/ lan Jones

Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts
Oliver Davies/ Jack Bowen

Kevin kerr/ Huw Rhys Manion
Roger Moran/ Daniel Petrie
Daniel Humphreys / Steve McPhee
Aled Wyn Morgans/ Ifan Devine
Dai Dot Davies/ Gerwyn James
Andy Corner / Ade Campo

David Davies/ Rich Jones

Chris Grundy/ Steve Grundy
Wayne Larbalestier/ Matt Endean
Mike Simpson/ Dale Gibbons
Mark Lennox/ Claire Lennox
Matt Turner/ Harry Walshaw

Guy Woodcock / Will Rutherford
Ashley Furlong / Pete Phennah
Tom Bishop/ Isobel Mansell
Nigel Mee/ Reg Davies

Greg williams/ Adam williams
Malcolm Atherton/ Jamie Atherton
Martin Rossiter/ Caian Williams
Warner Lewis/ Anthony Hitchings
Dave Orritt/ Sean Flint

Jonathan Davies/ Peter Fletcher
Marcus Ridley/ Antony Knight
Mark Young/ Joanna Young
Peter Morgan / David Price
Craig Pendry/ Fred Harris

Andy Evans/ Nev Boulds

Simon Evans / Ellie Evans
Richard Owen Morgans/ James Martin
Dai Roberts/ Aled Edwards
Graham Muter / Steve Hallmark
Clive King/ Anton Bird

Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk

Neil Philpotts/ Stuart MacMaster
Mark Gellatly/ lan Clapham
Richard Mauger/ Geno Gouveia
Will Clarke/ Lucy Roberts
Anthony North/ Richard Mason
Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin Hogan
Myf Owen/ Baz Green

Gordon Davies/ Tina Horsefield

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort G3

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort mk2
Ford EScort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Darrian T90
Peugeot 205

BMW 1M Replica
Ford Escort Rs2000
Mitsubishi Evo Ill RS
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort

Renault Clio
Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS 1800
Toyota Celica Turbo 4wd
Ford Escort RS2000
Darrian T9

Citroen C2

Peugeot 205 GTi
Vauxhall Chevette
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 106

Ford Escort Mk 1l
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort RS2000 (Historic)
Austin Cooper S
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Starion
Ford Fiesta R2

Ford Escort

Renault William Clio
Subaru STI

Mini Cooper S
Hillman Avenger 2.0 [Historic]
Mini Cooper S

in Position Order

Total

Penalty Pos Pos

23:01
23:24
23:25
23:58
23:58
23:59
24:15
24:17
24:18
24:42
24:47
24:47
24:49
24:54
25:11
25:12
25:12
25:15
25:15
25:32
25:33
25:45
25:47
25:50
25:54
25:55
25:57
26:08
26:10
26:11
26:16
26:33
26:35
26:36
26:43
26:54
26:55
26:59
27:00
27:03
27:05
27:06
27:10
27:10

1
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+0:23
+0:24
+0:57
+0:57
+0:58
+1:14
+1:16
+1:17
+1:41
+1:46
+1:46
+1:48
+1:53
+2:10
+2:11
+2:11
+2:14
+2:14
+2:31
+2:32
+2:44
+2:46
+2:49
+2:53
+2:54
+2:56
+3:07
+3:09
+3:10
+3:15
+3:32
+3:34
+3:35
+3:42
+3:53
+3:54
+3:58
+3:59
+4:02
+4:04
+4:05
+4:09
+4:09

+0:23
+0:01
+0:33

+0:01
+0:16
+0:02
+0:01
+0:24
+0:05

+0:02
+0:05
+0:17
+0:01

+0:03

+0:17
+0:01
+0:12
+0:02
+0:03
+0:04
+0:01
+0:02
+0:11
+0:02
+0:01
+0:05
+0:17
+0:02
+0:01
+0:07
+0:11
+0:01
+0:04
+0:01
+0:03
+0:02
+0:01
+0:04
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Car Cls Crew

36
68
70
61
62
60
44
37
72
59
78
65
69
64
75
48
30
56
80
17
79
74
76
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Phil Skipp/ Russell Joseph

Glyn Brian Skipp/ Timothy Andrew Skipp
Gareth Parry/ Bleddyn Richards
Elliott Sharp/ Jack Cherrett

Chris Hetherington/ Kevin Robinson
Paul Bonner/ Callum Dickinson
Trevor Hancock / James Hancock
Paul Kendrick/ Emma Clarke

Kevin Butler/ Harry Hambleton
Craig King/ Peter Ellerby

Owain Thomas/ Glyn Thomas
Michele Petrie/ Jemma Taylor

Gary Jecketts/ Lewis Jecketts
Harvey Stevens/ Lawrence Selly
Stephen John Winter/ Nick Roberts
Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Nikhil Evans/ Jordan Carabine
John Nicholson/ Kari Bates

Jason Farr/ Liam Farr

Graham Bartl/ Jennifer Bartl
Derrick Wallbank/ Philip Swanborough
Octavia Hopwood/ Liam Carey

Adrian Lawman / Kelan Watkins

Car

FORD ESCORT
Ford Escort MKl
Peugeot 205

MG ZR

Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen C2

Morris Cooper s
Ford Escort RS1600
Peugeot 205 GTI
Morris Mini

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 GTI
Subaru Impreza
Austin Mini

Peugeot 205 GTI
Volvo 244 GL

Mini Cooper

Austin Mini Mini
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 206

Ford Cortina 1600GT
BMW E30

Vauxhall Corsa s1600

Total Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Penalty Pos Pos
27:24 18 45
27:29 19 46
27:33 20 47
27:47 21 48
28:01 22 49
28:04 6 50
28:26 5 51
28:28 52
28:35 23 53

~

28:44 6 54
28:48 7 55
29:07 8 56
29:07 6 57
29:16 8 58

2921 24 59
30:02 14 60
30:05 9 61
30:28 9 62
30:29 10 63
31:19 10 64
31:29 11 65
31:140 25 66
56:02 12 67

Leader car ahead

+4:23 +0:14
+4:28 +0:05
+4:32 +0:04
+4:46 +0:14
+5:00 +0:14
+5:03 +0:03
+5:25 +0:22
+5:27 +0:02
+5:34 +0:07
+5:43 +0:09
+5:47 +0:04
+6:06 +0:19
+6:06

+6:15 +0:09
+6:20 +0:05
+7:01 +0:41
+7:04 +0:03
+7:27 +0:23
+7:28 +0:01
+8:18 +0:50
+8:28 +0:10
+8:39 +0:11

+33:01 +24:22

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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LE AGBO STAGES RALLY
wanosesrae  OWEN MOTORING CLUB

The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023

Final Overall Results  in Starting Order to MC 2 FINISH
Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
1 D HuwJames/lan Jones Ford Escort MK2 23:01 1 1
2 D Oliver Davies/ Jack Bowen Ford Escort Mk2 23:25 3 3
3 D Roger Moran/ Daniel Petrie Ford EScort Mk2 23:58 5 5
4 D Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts Ford Escort G3 23:24 2 2
5 C Mark Gamble/ Peter Swann Ford Escort 12:18
6 E Nigel Mee/ Reg Davies Subaru Impreza 25:15 2 19
7 C Andy Corner / Ade Campo Peugeot 205 24:18
8 C Dai Dot Davies/ Gerwyn James Darrian T90 24:17
9 D Berwyn Evans/ Mari Haf Evans Ford Escort 11:15
10 D Steve Chaney-North/ John Pickavance  Ford Escort 16:30
11 D Aled Wyn Morgans/ Ifan Devine Ford Escort Mk2 24:15 7 7
12 D David Davies/ Rich Jones BMW 1M Replica 24:42 8 10
13 E Wayne Larbalestier/ Matt Endean Mitsubishi Evo Il RS 24:47 1 12
14 C Guy Woodcock / Will Rutherford Ford Escort 25:12 7 16
15 C Mike Simpson/ Dale Gibbons Ford Escort Mk2 24:49 4 13
16 C Chris Grundy/ Steve Grundy Ford Escort Rs2000 24:47 3 1
17 A Graham Bartl/ Jennifer Bartl Peugeot 206 31:19 10 64
18 D Daniel Humphreys / Steve McPhee Ford Escort 23:59 6 6
19 D Michael Bowle/ I1zzie Lawrence renault clio 18:04
20 D Kevin kerr/ Huw Rhys Manion Ford Escort mk2 23:58 4 4
21 E Greg wiliams/ Adam williams Subaru Impreza 25:32 20
22 B Dai Roberts/ Aled Edwards Peugeot 205 26:35 33
23 D Dave Orritt/ Sean Flint Ford Escort RS2000 2550 10 24
24 C Jackson Willett/ Tony Topham Renault Clio RS182 14:15
25 C Graham Muter / Steve Hallmark Ford Escort RS2000 (Historic)  26:36 14 34
26 C Mark Lennox/ Claire Lennox Ford Escort 24:54 5 14
27 D Gordon Davies/ Tina Horsefield Mini Cooper S 27:10 13 44
28 C Andy Reid/Alex Reid Peugeot 205 Maxi 9:41
29 A Tom Bishop/ Isobel Mansell Vauxhall Nova 25:15 18
30 B Nikhil Evans/ Jordan Carabine Mini Cooper 30:05 9 61
31 D Anthony Deignan/ Kirun Deignan Skoda Fabia VRS 17:58
32 C Matt Turner/ Harry Walshaw Ford Escort MK2 25:11 6 15
33 D Malcolm Atherton/ Jamie Atherton Ford Escort Mk2 25:33 9 21
34 E Anthony North/ Richard Mason Subaru STI 27:05 5 41
35 A Clive King/ Anton Bird Austin Cooper S 26:43 2 35
36 C Phil Skipp/ Russell Joseph FORD ESCORT 27:24 18 45
37 B Paul Kendrick/ Emma Clarke Ford Escort RS1600 28:28 7 52
38 C Peter Morgan / David Price Vauxhall Chevette 26:08 11 28
39 D Andrew Brinkley/ Helena Mayall BMW E38 M3 1:07:07
40 E Warner Lewis/ Anthony Hitchings Toyota Celica Turbo 4wd 25:47 4 23
41 C Richard Owen Morgans/ James Martin  Ford Escort Mk Il 26:33 13 32
42 D Jonathan Davies/ Peter Fletcher Darrian T9 25:54 11 25
43 C Will Clarke/ Lucy Roberts Renault William Clio 27:03 16 40
44 A Trevor Hancock / James Hancock Morris Cooper s 28:26 5 51
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Car Cls Crew

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)
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Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin Hogan
Andy Evans/ Nev Boulds

Mark Young/ Joanna Young

Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Neil Philpotts/ Stuart MacMaster
Myf Owen/ Baz Green

Martin Rossiter/ Caian Williams
Richard Mauger/ Geno Gouveia
Simon Evans / Ellie Evans
Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk
Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward

John Nicholson/ Kari Bates
Mark Gellatly/ lan Clapham
Craig Pendry/ Fred Harris

Craig King/ Peter Ellerby

Paul Bonner/ Callum Dickinson
Elliott Sharp/ Jack Cherrett

Chris Hetherington/ Kevin Robinson

Marcus Ridley/ Antony Knight
Harvey Stevens/ Lawrence Selly
Michele Petrie/ Jemma Taylor
Stuart Hart/ Catherine Hart
Robert Cargill/ Sophie Law

Glyn Brian Skipp/ Timothy Andrew Skipp

Gary Jecketts/ Lewis Jecketts
Gareth Parry/ Bleddyn Richards
Ashley Furlong / Pete Phennah
Kevin Butler/ Harry Hambleton
Simon Tuckman/ Denzel Heeks
Octavia Hopwood/ Liam Carey

Stephen John Winter/ Nick Roberts

Adrian Lawman / Kelan Watkins
Jonathan Griffiths/ Robert Griffiths

Owain Thomas/ Glyn Thomas

Derrick Wallbank/ Philip Swanborough

Jason Farr/ Liam Farr

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Car

Mini Cooper S
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Volvo 244 GL
Mitsubishi Starion
Hillman Avenger 2.0 [Historic]
Ford Escort RS 1800
Ford Escort

Peugeot 106

Ford Fiesta

Morris Mini Cooper S
Austin Mini Mini

Ford Fiesta R2

Ford Escort

Morris Mini

Citroen C2

MG ZR

Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen C2

Austin Mini

Peugeot 106 GTI
Mini 1275GT

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mkl
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205

Renault Clio
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Escort RS
BMW E30

Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Corsa s1600
Toyota Corolla T-Sport
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Ford Cortina 1600GT
Citroen Saxo

Total

27:06
26:11
25:57
30:02
26:55
27:10
25:45
27:00
26:16
26:54
1:03:02
30:28
26:59
26:10
28:44
28:04
27:47
28:01
25:55
29:16
29:07
1:11:09
5:37
27:29
29:07
27:33
25:12
28:35
5:43
31:40
29:21
56:02
16:51
28:48
31:29
30:29

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

4

2
10
14
12
17

9
15

12

21
22

19
6
20
8
23

25
24
12

7
11
10

42
30
27
60
37
43
22
39
31
36

62
38
29
54
50
48
49
26
58
56

46
57
47
17
53

66
59
67

55
65
63
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Final

Car Cls Crew
Class A

29
35
54
45
44
59
78
64
56
17

Class

63
46
53
22
57
60
37
65
30
80
79
76

Class

16
15
26
32
14
71
51
47
38
58
41
25
52
43
50
36
68
70
61
62
72

A
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Tom Bishop/ Isobel Mansell
Clive King/ Anton Bird
Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk

Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin Hogan

Trevor Hancock / James Hancock

Craig King/ Peter Ellerby
Owain Thomas/ Glyn Thomas

Harvey Stevens/ Lawrence Selly

John Nicholson/ Kari Bates
Graham Bartl/ Jennifer Bartl

Marcus Ridley/ Antony Knight
Andy Evans/ Nev Boulds
Simon Evans / Ellie Evans

Dai Roberts/ Aled Edwards
Mark Gellatly/ lan Clapham
Paul Bonner/ Callum Dickinson
Paul Kendrick/ Emma Clarke
Michele Petrie/ Jemma Taylor
Nikhil Evans/ Jordan Carabine

Jason Farr/ Liam Farr

Derrick Wallbank/ Philip Swanborough
Adrian Lawman / Kelan Watkins

Dai Dot Davies/ Gerwyn James
Andy Corner / Ade Campo
Chris Grundy/ Steve Grundy
Mike Simpson/ Dale Gibbons
Mark Lennox/ Claire Lennox

Matt Turner/ Harry Walshaw

Guy Woodcock / Will Rutherford

Ashley Furlong / Pete Phennah
Martin Rossiter/ Caian Williams
Mark Young/ Joanna Young
Peter Morgan / David Price

Craig Pendry/ Fred Harris

Richard Owen Morgans/ James Martin
Graham Muter / Steve Hallmark

Richard Mauger/ Geno Gouveia

Will Clarke/ Lucy Roberts
Myf Owen/ Baz Green
Phil Skipp/ Russell Joseph

Glyn Brian Skipp/ Timothy Andrew Skipp
Gareth Parry/ Bleddyn Richards

Elliott Sharp/ Jack Cherrett

Chris Hetherington/ Kevin Robinson

Kevin Butler/ Harry Hambleton

Overall Results

Car

Vauxhall Nova
Austin Cooper S
Ford Fiesta

Mini Cooper S
Morris Cooper s
Morris Mini
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Austin Mini

Austin Mini Mini
Peugeot 206

Citroen C2

Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205

Ford Fiesta R2
Citroen C2

Ford Escort RS1600
Peugeot 106 GTI
Mini Cooper

Citroen Saxo

Ford Cortina 1600GT
Vauxhall Corsa s1600

Darrian T90

Peugeot 205

Ford Escort Rs2000
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort

Renault Clio

Ford Escort RS 1800
Peugeot 205 GTi
Vauxhall Chevette
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk 11
Ford Escort RS2000 (Historic)
Ford Escort

Renault William Clio
Hillman Avenger 2.0 [Historic]
FORD ESCORT
Ford Escort Mkl
Peugeot 205

MG ZR

Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI

Total Cls
Penalty Pos
25:15 1
26:43 2
26:54 3
27:06 4
28:26 5
28:44 6
28:48 7
29:16 8
30:28 9
31:19 10
25:55 1
26:11 2
26:16 3
26:35 4
26:59 5
28:04 6
28:28 7
29:07 8
30:05 9
30:29 10
31:29 11
56:02 12
24:17 1
24:18 2
24:47 3
24:49 4
24:54 5
25:11 6
25:12 7
25:12 8
25:45 9
25:57 10
26:08 11
26:10 12
26:33 13
26:36 14
27:00 15
27:03 16
27:10 17
27:24 18
27:29 19
27:33 20
2747 21
28:01 22
28:35 23

in Class Order

OIA
Pos

18
35
36
42
51
54
55
58
62
64

26
30
31
33
38
50
52
56
61
63
65
67

11
13
14
15
16
17
22
27
28
29
32
34
39
40
43
45
46
47
48
49
53

The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023

to MC 2 FINISH
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Car Cls Crew

75
74

C
C

Class D

1
4
2

20
3

18

11

12

33

23

42

49

27

48

Class

13

6
21
40
34
69

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)
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Stephen John Winter/ Nick Roberts
Octavia Hopwood/ Liam Carey

Huw James/ lan Jones

Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts
Oliver Davies/ Jack Bowen

Kevin kerr/ Huw Rhys Manion
Roger Moran/ Daniel Petrie
Daniel Humphreys / Steve McPhee
Aled Wyn Morgans/ Ifan Devine
David Davies/ Rich Jones
Malcolm Atherton/ Jamie Atherton
Dave Orritt/ Sean Flint

Jonathan Davies/ Peter Fletcher
Neil Philpotts/ Stuart MacMaster
Gordon Davies/ Tina Horsefield

Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Wayne Larbalestier/ Matt Endean
Nigel Mee/ Reg Davies

Greg williams/ Adam williams
Warner Lewis/ Anthony Hitchings
Anthony North/ Richard Mason
Gary Jecketts/ Lewis Jecketts

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Car
Peugeot 205 GTI
BMW E30

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort G3
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort mk2
Ford EScort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 1M Replica
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS2000
Darrian T9
Mitsubishi Starion
Mini Cooper S
Volvo 244 GL

Mitsubishi Evo Ill RS
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Toyota Celica Turbo 4wd
Subaru STI

Subaru Impreza

Total

29:21
31:40

23:01
23:24
23:25
23:58
23:58
23:59
24:15
24:42
25:33
25:50
25:54
26:55
27:10
30:02

24:47
25:15
25:32
25:47
27:05
29:07

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

24
25

© 00 N o o b~ W NP

10
11
12
13
14

o o~ W NP

59
66
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10
21
24
25
37
44
60

12
19
20
23
41
57
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The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023
Final Position on each Stage to MC 2 FINISH
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9  Stage 10
2.50 miles 2.50 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles 2.00 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 2 220 1 219 1 249 1 2:49 1 255 1 2:52 1 217 1 2:18 4 2:19
1 221 2 220 2 251 4 250 10 257 4 255 4 222 4 2:18 1 221
12 2:24 4 223 4 251 2 252 2 259 2 256 20 223 2 221 2 221
20 2:25 10 2:23 10 2:53 3 253 4 259 10 256 18 2:24 18 222 20 2:23
7 2:26 18 2:26 3 256 10 255 3 3:00 8 257 2 225 11 2:23 11 2:24
10 2:26 3 227 20 256 11 255 11 301 3 258 8 225 20 224 18 2:24
2:27 7 2:27r 12 257 18 2556 18 3:01 11 2:58 11 2:25 3 225 3 2125
2:27 20 2:27 18 2:58 8 2:58 8 302 18 259 12 2:26 7 225 8 2:25
18 2:29 12 2:28 7 259 20 258 13 3:03 20 259 13 2:26 6 2:26 6 2:26
16 2:30 11 229 16 301 7 259 20 3:03 32 2159 3 227 8 2:26 7 2:26
2:31 8 230 26 301 24 301 32 304 7 3:01 7 2:28 13 2:27 13 2:26
13 2:31 24 2:30 8 302 26 301 16 305 13 3:01 15 229 12 229 12 227
232 13 231 11 3:02 14 302 21 305 12 303 16 229 15 2:29 15 2:28
232 16 231 15 302 71 302 12 3:06 15 3:04 29 230 16 2:30 16 2:29
14 2:32 26 231 24 3:02 29 303 15 306 16 3:04 33 230 14 2:31 32 229
24 2:32 9 232 71 302 15 3:04 29 306 22 3:05 6 231 26 231 51 231
26 2:33 15 2:33 22 303 21 305 71 306 29 305 14 2:32 32 231 14 2:32
15 2:34 71 2:33 9 305 32 305 6 3:.07 6 306 22 232 51 231 26 232
71 2:35 6 235 14 3:06 33 3:05 7 307 26 306 26 2:32 21 232 58 2:32
29 2:36 19 2:35 21 3:06 9 306 26 307 43 306 51 2:33 33 232 22 233
11 2:38 31 235 6 308 13 3:06 43 3:.07 71 3:06 40 2:34 43 2:32 33 233
19 2:38 21 2:36 23 3:08 43 3:07 22 3:08 23 3:.07 43 2:34 22 2:33 43 2:33
21 2:38 29 2:36 29 3:08 51 307 51 308 58 307 32 235 40 2:34 49 2:33
31 2:38 32 2:36 47 308 16 308 14 3:09 33 308 71 235 63 234 21 234
32 238 46 2:36 63 3:09 19 3:08 24 3110 14 309 42 2:36 49 2:35 29 2:34
40 240 63 236 33 3110 40 3:08 40 3:10 40 3:10 38 2:37 58 2:35 63 234
46 2:40 23 2:37 38 3110 63 308 42 310 42 310 63 2:37 42 2:36 40 2:35
47 2:40 33 2:38 25 312 38 309 58 310 19 311 23 2:38 71 2:36 38 2:36
63 2140 40 2:38 31 312 22 310 23 311 31 311 21 2:39 29 2:37 42 2:36
33 241 5 239 46 312 23 310 31 311 63 311 52 2:39 47 2:37 23 2:37
42 2:41 14 2:39 42 313 6 3:11 38 3:13 47 312 47 240 53 237 47 237
50 2141 47 2:39 19 314 31 311 47 313 38 313 49 2140 23 2:38 71 2:37
35 2142 42 2:40 32 314 46 311 25 315 50 3:113 54 2:40 41 2:38 53 2:38
38 2143 53 2140 43 3:14 47 311 46 315 51 313 34 2142 46 2:40 27 2:39
51 2143 34 2141 53 3:14 58 311 33 316 53 313 35 2142 54 240 46 2:39
53 2143 35 241 13 316 25 312 53 316 57 314 41 2142 57 240 41 2:40
23 2144 51 241 57 316 41 312 57 3116 27 316 46 242 25 2141 25 241
41 2:44 25 2142 70 3116 42 312 19 3:118 41 3:16 50 2142 37 2141 36 241
58 2144 45 2:43 41 3:17 52 313 41 318 46 3:116 53 2142 34 242 54 241
2145 52 2143 52 3:17 53 313 50 318 21 317 58 2142 35 2142 57 241
45 2:45 43 2144 68 317 49 314 54 319 52 317 25 2143 38 2:142 35 242
25 2148 58 244 34 318 54 314 27 321 35 3118 70 2:44 50 2:43 34 243
44 2:49 38 2145 40 3118 35 315 44 321 36 3:19 45 2146 36 2:44 70 2:43
34 250 41 2146 51 3:18 57 315 49 321 49 319 68 2146 45 244 50 2:44
49 250 67 2146 27 319 70 315 52 321 34 3:20 37 247 68 2:44 52 244
39 251 27 247 35 319 50 3116 34 322 45 320 57 2147 27 2145 61 2:44
67 251 54 2:47 54 3:20 27 317 35 322 54 320 36 2149 52 245 44 2:45
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Posn
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Stage 1

Car
68
54
56
73
62
27
59
36
65
72
61
57
28
37
70
52
78
55
60
64
77
74
75
76
79
22
69
66
80
48
17
30
43

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4
2.50 miles 2.50 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles 2.00 miles

Stage 5

Stage 6

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

2:51
2:53
2:53
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:01
3:.01
3:02
3:.03
3:.03
3:.03
3:06
3:.07
3:09
3:09
3:10
3:10
3111
3:11
3:12
3:19
3:31
4:.06

62
70
36
50
44
56
68
60
73
57
59
72
65
61
28
49
75
64
77
76
74
80
69
48
78
30
79
17
37
22
39
55
66

2:47
2:47
2:48
2:48
2:49
2:49
2:49
2:50
2:50
2:51
2:52
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:58
2:58
3:.01
3:02
3:02
3:03
3:05
3:05
3:06
3:09
3:10
3:14
3:21
30:00
30:00
30:00

44
45
62
36
58
61
60
49
76
72
78
59
69
37
80
48
7
56
65
75
30
64
50
28

5
17
79
74
39
55
66

3:21
3:21
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:28
3:28
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:35
3:36
3:40
3141
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:50
3:53
3:58
5:30
30:00
30:00
30:00

5
61
68
45
76
36
12
60
34
37
78
59
65
75
77
56
69
72
62
30
48
64
17
74
80
79
66
39
44

3:18
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:19
3:21
3:22
3:23
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:28
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:37
3:38
3:40
3:40
3:43
3:44
3:44
3:57
3:59
4:16
4:17

36
45
61
70
63
62
60
37
59
72
56
68
75
78
64
69
65
77
30
48
74
80
17
66
79
76

3:22
3:22
3:22
3:23
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:29
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:34
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:42
3:42
3:47
3:50
3:52
3:59
4:02
30:00

70
44
25
61
60
62
68
76
37
59
72
56
65
69
78
75
64
30
48
74
17
80
79

Stage 7

Time Car

3:20
3:21
3:22
3:22
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:28
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:40
3:46
351
3:52
3:59

60
62
27
72
64
78
44
74
30
69
61
48
65
75
59
79
80
17
76
56

Stage 8

Time Car

2:50
2:50
2:51
2:51
2:54
2:54
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:00
3:.01
3:04
3:05
3:.07
3:10
3:53
4:36

61
44
62
60
69
56
76
78
30
64
74
59
65
75
48
72
80
79
70
17

Stage 9

Time Car

2:45
2:47
2:49
2:50
2:51
2:53
2:53
2:53
2:55
2:55
2:55
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:.01
3:01
3:.01
3:04
3:05
3:07

37
45
68
62
72
60
69
78
64
74
76
30
59
56
65
48
75
80
79
17

Stage 10

Time Car Time
2:46
2:46
2:46
2:49
2:49
2:50
2:50
2:51
2:53
2:53
2:53
2:55
2:56
2:59
2:59
3:01
3:.01
3:02
3:06
3:14

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)
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AGBO STAGES RALLY

Stage 1
2.50 miles 2.50 miles

Posn Car Time Car

1
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2
1
12
20
7
10

18
16

13

14
24
26
15
71
29
11
19
21
31
32
40
46
47
63
33
42
50
35
38
51
53
23
41
58

45
25
a4
34
49
39
67

2:20
2:21
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:26
2:27
2:27
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:31
2:32
2:32
2:32
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:35
2:36
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:43
2:43
2:43
2:44
2:44
2:44
2:45
2:45
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:50
2:51
2,51

The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023

Final Position after each Stage to MC 2 FINISH

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9  Stage 10
2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles 2.00 miles

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 4:40 7:29 1 10:18 1 13:13 1 16:05 1 18:22 1 20:40 1 23:.01 1 23:01
2 440 7:31 2 10:23 2 13:22 2 16:18 2 18:43 2 21:04 4 23:24 4 23:24
10 4:49 4 7:41 4 10:31 4 13:30 4 16:25 4 18:47 4 21:05 2 23:25 2 23:25
4 450 10 742 10 10:37 10 13:34 10 16:30 3 19:08 3 21:33 3 23:58 3 23:58
12 452 20 7:48 3 1043 3 13143 3 16:41 20 19:11 18 21:35 20 23:58 20 23:58
20 452 12 749 20 10146 20 13:49 20 16:48 18 19:13 20 21:35 18 23:59 18 23:59
4:53 750 18 10149 18 13:50 18 16:49 8 19:26 11 21:51 11 24:15 11 24:15
4:54 7:52 10:51 13:58 7 16:59 7 19:27 7 21:52 8 24:17 8 24:17

18 4:55 18 7:53 11:02 8 14:04 8 17:01 11 19:28 8 21:52 7 24:18 7 24:18
16 501 16 8:02 11 11:04 11 14:05 11 17:03 12 19146 12 22:15 12 24:42 12 24:42
8 5:02 8 8:04 24 11:05 26 14:13 16 17:19 16 19148 16 22:18 13 24:47 13 24:47
13 5:02 24 8:04 26 11:.06 16 14:15 26 17:19 26 1951 13 22:21 16 24:47 16 24:47
24 502 26 8:05 16 11:10 24 14:15 12 17:20 15 19:52 15 22:21 15 24:49 15 24:49
9 5:04 9 8:09 12 11:11 12 14:17 15 17:23 13 19:54 26 22:22 26 24:54 26 24:54
26 504 11 809 71 11:12 71 1418 71 17:24 71 1959 71 22:35 32 25:11 32 25:11
11 5:.07 15 8:09 15 11:13 15 14:19 13 17:28 29 20:04 14 22:40 14 25:12 14 25:12
15 507 71 8:10 9 11:15 13 14:27 29 17:34 14 20:09 29 22:41 71 25:12 71 25:12
71 5:08 14 8:17 14 11:19 14 14:28 32 17:36 32 20:11 32 22:42 6 25:15 6 25:15
5 510 13 8:18 29 11:23 29 14:29 14 17:37 6 20:23 6 22:49 29 25:15 29 25:15
14 511 21 8:20 13 11:24 21 14:30 21 17:47 21 20:26 21 22:58 21 25:32 21 25:32
29 512 29 820 21 11:25 32 14:37 6 17:52 33 20:28 33 23:00 33 25:33 33 25:33
19 513 31 8:25 32 11:33 6 14146 23 17:57 23 20:35 40 23:12 51 25:45 51 25:45
31 5:13 63 8:25 63 11:33 31 14:47 31 17:58 40 20:38 23 23:13 40 25:47 40 25:47
21 5314 19 8:27 33 11:34 23 14550 33 17:58 42 20:42 51 23:14 23 2550 23 25:50
32 5114 47 8:27 19 11:35 33 14:50 47 18:03 47 20:43 42 23:18 42 25:54 42 25:54
46 5:16 6 8:28 31 11:36 47 14:51 19 18:04 51 20:43 47 23:20 63 2555 63 25:55
63 5:16 32 8:28 47 11:38 19 14:53 40 18:04 63 20:47 63 23:21 47 2557 47 25:57
40 5:18 46 8:28 6 11:39 40 14:54 42 18:06 38 20:50 38 23:32 38 26:08 38 26:08
33 5:19 23 8:29 23 11:39 46 14:54 46 18:10 46 20:52 46 23:32 58 26:10 58 26:10
47 5:19 33 8:29 46 11:39 42 14556 51 18:10 53 21:01 53 23:38 46 26:11 46 26:11
6 520 42 8:34 40 11:44 51 1457 63 18:10 58 21:03 58 23:38 53 26:16 53 26:16
23 521 40 8:36 42 11:46 63 14:59 38 18:13 25 21:14 41 23:53 41 26:33 41 26:33
42 5:21 53 8:37 38 11:47 38 1500 53 18:19 41 21:15 25 23:55 22 26:35 22 26:35
35 5:223 38 8:38 51 11149 53 15:06 58 18:21 35 21:19 35 24:01 25 26:36 25 26:36
53 5:23 25 8:42 53 11:50 25 15:09 25 18:31 22 21:29 22 24:02 35 26:43 35 26:43
51 5224 35 8:42 25 11:54 58 15:14 41 18:33 52 21:31 54 24:13 54 26:54 54 26:54
38 5228 51 8:42 35 1157 41 15:17 35 18:37 54 21:33 52 24:16 49 26:55 49 26:55
45 5128 41 8:47 41 1159 35 15:19 45 18:50 45 21:36 57 24:18 57 26:59 57 26:59
58 5:28 34 8:49 58 12:04 45 1530 57 1851 57 21:38 45 24:20 52 27:00 52 27:00
50 5:29 45 8:49 45 12:08 54 15:33 52 18:52 34 21:40 34 24:22 43 27:03 43 27:03
25 5:30 58 853 52 12114 52 15:35 54 18:53 50 21:43 49 24:22 34 27:05 34 27:05
41 5:30 68 857 54 12114 57 1537 27 1855 70 21:45 50 24:26 45 27:06 45 27:06
34 531 44 859 68 12115 34 15:38 22 18:57 27 21:46 43 24:30 27 27:10 27 27:10
67 5:37 5 9:00 34 12116 27 15:39 34 18:58 49 21:47 27 24:31 50 27:10 50 27:10
44 5:38 54 9:00 5 12:18 70 15:41 50 19:01 43 21:58 36 24:43 36 27:24 36 27:24
54 5:40 27 9:01 27 12:18 68 15147 70 19:01 36 21:59 68 24:43 68 27:29 68 27:29
68 5140 52 9:01 70 12:18 49 15148 49 19:07 68 21:59 70 24:50 70 27:33 70 27:33
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Posn
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Stage 1

Car
68
54
56
73
62
27
59
36
65
72
61
57
28
37
70
52
78
55
60
64
77
74
75
76
79
22
69
66
80
48
17
30
43

Stage 2
2.50 miles 2.50 miles 2.70 miles

Time Car Time Car

2:51
2:53
2:53
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:01
3:.01
3:02
3:.03
3:.03
3:.03
3:06
3:.07
3:09
3:09
3:10
3:10
3111
3:11
3:12
3:19
3:31
4:.06

62
27
56
73
36
52
49
59
70
65
72
57
61
60
28
64
77
75
78
74
76
69
80
37
48
79
17
22
30
43
39
66

5:41
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:47
5:47
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:52
5:53
5:55
6:01
6:01
6:03
6:06
6:08
6:10
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:17
6:18
6:29
6:31
6:37
6:50
32:51
33:11

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
2.70 miles  2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles 2.00 miles

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

70 9:03 57 12:21 50 15148 36 19:10 61 22:18 61 25:03 61 27:47 61 27:47

62 9:04 49 12:27 36 15:51 68 19:13 62 22:23 62 25:12 62 28:.01 62 28:01

57 9:06 36 12:29 22 15:52 61 19:19 60 22:24 60 25:14 60 28:04 60 28:04

36 9:08 50 12:30 61 1557 43 19:24 72 2245 44 25:41 44 28:26 44 28:26

49 9:13 61 12:35 62 16:08 62 19:33 59 22:51 37 25:42 37 28:28 37 28:28

50 9:14 62 12:41 60 16:10 60 19:34 44 22:54 72 2546 72 28:35 72 28:35

61 9:17 60 12142 59 16:17 59 19:47 37 23:.01 59 25:48 59 28:44 59 28:44

60 9:19 22 12:44 43 16:18 72 19:54 78 23:04 78 2557 78 28:48 78 28:48

59 9:20 59 12:48 72 16:23 44 19558 65 23:10 65 26:08 65 29:07 65 29:07

72 9:21 72 12:52 56 16:28 56 20:00 75 23:21 69 26:17 69 29:07 69 29:07

56 925 56 1256 44 16:37 65 20:10 69 23:26 75 26:20 64 29:16 64 29:16

65 9:32 76 1257 78 16:37 78 20:10 64 23:28 64 26:23 75 29:21 75 29:21

22 9:34 65 13:00 65 16:38 37 20:14 48 24:00 48 27:01 48 30:02 48 30:02

76 9:38 78 13:05 37 16146 75 20:20 30 24:15 30 27:10 30 30:05 30 30:05

78 9:38 43 13:11 75 16:46 69 20:28 80 24:26 80 27:27 56 30:28 56 30:28

28 9:41 77 13:13 77 16:51 64 20:34 56 24:36 56 27:29 80 30:29 80 30:29

77 9143 75 13:14 69 16:56 48 21:00 17 24:58 17 28:05 17 31:19 17 31:19

64 9:45 44 13:16 64 16:59 30 21:17 79 25:19 79 28:23 79 31:29 79 31:29

75 9:46 37 13:17 48 17:20 80 21:19 74 2552 74 28:47 74 31:40 74 31:40

69 9:48 69 13:19 80 17:27 17 21:48 76 50:16 76 53:09 76 56:02 76 56:02

37 950 64 1325 30 17:41 79 22:14

80 9:53 80 13:37 17 17:57 74 2255

48 9:58 48 13:38 79 18:15 76 46:23

43 10:04 30 13559 74 19:09

79 10:16 17 14:05 76 4257

30 10:21 79 14:13 66 1:11:09

17 1022 74 1522

74 11:38 39 1:.07:07

39 1:02:51 66 1:07:10

66 1:03:11

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Class A
2nd Class A
3rd Class A
1st Class B
2nd Class B
3rd Class B
1st Class C
2nd Class C
3rd Class C
1st Class D
2nd Class D
3rd Class D
1st Class E
2nd Class E
3rd Class E
1st Owen Motoring Club
1st Mixed Crew

No

29
35
54
63
46
53

16
20
3

18
13
6

21
52
26

The Mike

Final

Crew

Huw James / lan Jones

Lee Edwards / Mike Roberts
Oliver Davies / Jack Bowen

Tom Bishop / Isobel Mansell
Clive King / Anton Bird

Matthew Walk / Adrian Walk
Marcus Ridley / Antony Knight
Andy Evans / Nev Boulds

Simon Evans / Ellie Evans

Dai Dot Davies / Gerwyn James
Andy Corner / Ade Campo

Chris Grundy / Steve Grundy
Kevin kerr / Huw Rhys Manion
Roger Moran / Daniel Petrie
Daniel Humphreys / Steve McPhee
Wayne Larbalestier / Matt Endean
Nigel Mee / Reg Davies

Greg williams / Adam williams
Richard Mauger / Geno Gouveia
Mark Lennox / Claire Lennox

Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023

Awards to MC 2 FINISH

Car

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort G3
Ford Escort Mk2
Vauxhall Nova
Austin Cooper S
Ford Fiesta

Citroen C2

Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 106
Darrian T90
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort Rs2000
Ford Escort mk2
Ford EScort Mk2
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo Il RS
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)
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The Mike Sones Memorial Agbo Stages 2023
Final Retirements in Starting Order to MC 2 FINISH

= AGBO STAGES RALLY
anosesiae  OWEN MOTORING CLUB

Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty Total Pos Pos

5 C Mark Gamble/ Peter Swann 2:31 2:39 3:50 3:18 Retired

9 D Berwyn Evans/ Mari Haf Evans 2:32 2:32 3:05 3:.06 Retired

10 D Steve Chaney-North/ John Pickavance 2:26 2:23 2:53 2:55 2:57 2:56 Retired

19 D Michael Bowle/ I1zzie Lawrence 2:38 2:35 3:14 3:08 3:18 3:11 Retired

24 C Jackson Willett/ Tony Topham 2:32 2:30 3:02 3:.01 3:10 Retired

28 C Andy Reid/Alex Reid 3:00 2:55 3:46 Retired

31 D Anthony Deignan/ Kirun Deignan 2:38 2:35 3:12 3111 3:11 311 Retired

39 D Andrew Brinkley/ Helena Mayall 2:51 30:00 30:00 4:16 Retired

55 A Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward 3:02 30:00 30:00 Retired

66 A Stuart Hart/ Catherine Hart 3:11 30:00 30:00 3:59 3:59 Retired

67 B Robert Cargill/ Sophie Law 2:51  2:46 Retired

73 C Simon Tuckman/ Denzel Heeks 2:53 2:50 Retired

77  C Jonathan Griffiths/ Robert Griffiths 3:03 2:58 3:42 3:30 3:38 Retired
Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

2.50 miles 2.50 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.70 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles 2.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 12th March 2023 at 17:35 GMT and were signed by Dan Lister (Clerk of the Course)
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